BRIAN MCBRIDE GAME-WORN JERSEY SWEEPSTAKES ENTRY FORM	
To enter the 2025 Brian McBride Game-Worn Jersey Sweepstakes, please complete the following, and return it to Village Bank & Trust, 606 N. Milwaukee Ave., Prospect Heights, IL 60070 by 10:30 a.m. CST on 3/15/25. Not responsible for late entries. One (1) entry per form; limit one (1) entry per person.	ıg, and CST on Dn.
Name:	
Address:	
City/State/ZIP code:	
Email:	
Phone number (with area code):	
AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK	Member
2	

NO PURCHASE OR BANK TRANSACTION NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN. Sweepstakes is open to those 18 and over. Sweepstakes not open to residents of FL, NY, or RI. Need not be a customer of Wintrust Financial Corporation; becoming a customer will not improve your odds of winning. Participants may visit Village Bank & Trust 606 N. Milwaukee Ave. Prospect Heights, IL 60070 during the event to submit 1 sweepstakes entry. Or, to enter the sweepstakes without obligation, complete the entry form with all requested information and mail to Village Bank & Trust 606 N. Milwaukee Ave. Prospect Heights, IL 60070 by 10:30 a.m. CST on 3/15/2025. Not responsible for late entries. One entry per form; limit 1 entry per person. All decisions made are final.

Prize includes game-worn jersey of Chicago Fire alumni Brian McBride with an estimated retail value of \$150.00. Winners need not be present to win and will be notified on or around 3/15/2025 by phone. Odd of winning will depend on the total number of eligible entries received. Employees of Wintrust Financial Corporation, its affiliates, and their relatives are not eligible to participate.

See Official Rules at Village Bank & Trust 606 N. Milwaukee Ave. Prospect Heights, IL 60070.